1251
1414
1407
2105
1567
2114
2226
1063
2291
2055
1553
1696
1927
2090
2203
1260
1040
1780
1190
2202
1878
1215
1280
1934
2029
2032
1632
1629
1560
1965
2349
2361
1562
2269
2030
2233
2053
1966
2088
1203
2247
1871
1212
1789
2246

Veitenhansl, Marco
Beimel, Marvin
Drumm, Alexander
Ewigleben, Marcus
Wieser, Alexander
Bock, René

Fischer, Sven

Rub, Harald
Turemis, Cem
Henjes, Reinhard
Becker, Stefan
Bauerlein, Bernd
Schakat, Frank

Erb, Volker
Glinther, Karl-Heinz
Stolzenberg, Mario
Cornelius, Thomas
Loreth, Franz
Betsch, Thomas
Wounderlich, Jens
Oest, Thomas
Metzenroth, Andreas
Livora, Michael
Koll, Germer

Haas, Patrick J.
Schwarzwaélder, Ralf
Wanner, Michael
Goebel, Marcus
Perron, Marcus
Bopp, Juri

Jung, Ulrich

Witzel, Hans

Michl, Peter

Stolze, Peter

Krist, Georg
Schneider, Hans-Peter
Glaser, Josef
Mendorf, Jlrgen
Schunk, Walter
Scheid, Rudi
Husadel, Elisabeth
Schmidtchen, Peter
Bandel, Michael
Geib, Fred

Husadel, Harald

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

SV Tell Kirchheimbolanden
SV Edesheim

SGes Hubertus Edenkoben
SV Volker Alzey 1952 Alzey SV
SGes Frankenthal

SV Volker Alzey 1952 Alzey SV
SV Gut SchuB Nieder-Olm
SV Germania Rinnthal

SG 1471 Bingen

SGes Lambrecht

SV 1957 Dannstadt

SSGes Rheingdnheim

SGes Schifferstadt

SGes Mainz 1862

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SGem Marnheim

SV St. Georg Hauenstein
SSV Dahn

SV Diana Sondernheim

SV Petersberg Bechtolsheim
SV 1926 Mechtersheim
SGes Alsenz

SV Ramsen

SGes Schifferstadt

SGes Hambach

SGes Hambach

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes Frankenthal

SC 1927 Bottenbach

SV 1972 Furfeld

SG 1928 Wollstein

SGes Frankenthal

SGes 1967 Flérsheim-Dalsheim
SGes Hambach

SV Gut SchuB Nieder-Olm
SGes Lambrecht

SC 1927 Bottenbach

SGes Mainz 1862

SV Worth

SG 1493 Worms 1493

SV 1961 Hanhofen

SV Alsenborn

SV Hubertus Heltersberg

SG 1493 Worms 1493

2.58.10
2.58.10
2.58.10
2.58.12
2.58.12
2.58.12
2.58.12
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.14
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16

25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver
25m Revolver

.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.
.44 Mag.

Anderungen vorbehalten

Herren |

Herren |

Herren |

Herren |l
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren Il
Herren llI
Herren Il
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren Il
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren llI
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren lll
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV

24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023

13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
13:30:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27



2289
1216
1214
1275
1272
1935
1925
2027
1634
1633
1631
1630

Borner, Wolfgang
Berger, Harald
Hartmann, Achim
Litwitz, Armin
Mattern, Erich
Mayer, Michael
Stark, Bernd
Hammann, Karl
Dockendorf, Klaus
Dohnke, Matthias
Dietrich, Manfred
Dosch, Jiirgen

LSL2 / Stand: 25.04.2023

SG 1471 Bingen

SGes Alsenz

SGes Alsenz

SV Ramsen

SV Ramsen

SGes Schifferstadt

SGes Schifferstadt

SGes Hambach

SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen
SGes 1851 Ludwigshafen

2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16
2.58.16

25m Revolver.
25m Revolver .
25m Revolver .
25m Revolver .
25m Revolver .
25m Revolver .
25m Revolver.
25m Revolver .
25m Revolver .
25m Revolver .
25m Revolver .
25m Revolver .

44 Mag.
44 Mag.
44 Mag.
44 Mag.
44 Mag.
44 Mag.
44 Mag.
44 Mag.
44 Mag.
44 Mag.
44 Mag.
44 Mag.

Anderungen vorbehalten

Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV
Herren IV

24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023
24.06.2023

15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
15:00:00
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28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39



